
Days and Dates 

Monday, 15 May, 2023 

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 

PROGRAMME - B.M.S./M.B.A. (FIVE YEAR INTEGRATED COURSE) 
SEMESTER -X 

|Wednesday, 17 May, 2023 

Friday, 19 May, 2023 

Monday, 22 May, 2023 

Wednesday, 24 May, 2023 

Wednesday, 24 May, 2023 

|Wednesday, 24 May, 2023 

Wednesday, 24 May, 2023 

Hnibersitp of lumbai 

Time 

Mumbai - 400 098 

25h April, 2023. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m. 

10:30 a. m. to 01:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m 

Paper Code 

87501 

87502 

87503 

87504 

87505 

87506 

87507 

87508 

" Mobile phones and other elctronic gazets are prohibited in the examination hall. 

2M01110 

. Change if any, in the time table shall be communicated on the university web site. 

Summer 2023 

Financial Services & lnstitutions 

Paper 

Industrial Marketing 

Organisational Development 

Multinational Financial Management 

|Fianance: Fianancial Derivatives 

Important Note: The candidates appearing for the examination should report 20 minutes before the start of examination. 

Marketing: Strategic Brand Management 

Human Resource Management: Labour 
Welfare & Social Security 

International Business Management: 
International Banking Management 

D'rasad Karande 
/c. Director 

Board of Examinations & Evaluation 
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