University of Mumbai



2M01110

Summer 2023

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE PROGRAMME - B.M.S./M.B.A. (FIVE YEAR INTEGRATED COURSE) SEMESTER - X

Days and Dates	Time	Paper Code	Paper
Monday, 15 May, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m.	87501	Financial Services & Institutions
Wednesday, 17 May, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m.	87502	Industrial Marketing
Friday, 19 May, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m.	87503	Organisational Development
Monday, 22 May, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m.	87504	Multinational Financial Management
Wednesday, 24 May, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m.	87505	Fianance: Fianancial Derivatives
Wednesday, 24 May, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m.	87506	Marketing: Strategic Brand Management
Wednesday, 24 May, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m.	87507	Human Resource Management: Labour Welfare & Social Security
Vednesday, 24 May, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m.	87508	International Business Management: International Banking Management

Important Note: • The candidates appearing for the examination should report 20 minutes before the start of examination.

- Mobile phones and other electronic gazets are prohibited in the examination hall.
- Change if any, in the time table shall be communicated on the university web site.

Mumbai - 400 098 25th April, 2023.

Dr.Prasad Karande

Board of Examinations & Evaluation